
2025-2026 Tuition Chart Per Student
Registration: $30 first student, $25 each additional (yearly), summer $25

# of 1, 45 min-1 hour classes Per hour rate
per week breakdown

 1-class $20.50 $20.50
 2-classes $39.92 $19.42
 3-classes $58.65 $18.73
 4-classes $76.76 $18.11
 5-classes $94.51 $17.75
 6-classes $111.83 $17.32
 7-classes $128.55 $16.72
 8-classes $144.83  $16.28
 9-classes $160.52 $15.69
10-classes $175.64 $15.12
11-classes $190.29 $14.65
12-classes $204.47 $14.18
13-classes $218.24 $13.77

# of 1.15-1.5 hour classes   Per 1.5 hour rate
per week breakdown

      
(1)- 1.15-1.5 hour class $29.93 $29.93
(2) -1.5 hour classes $58.02 $28.09
(3)- 1.5 hour classes $84.88 $26.86
(4) -1.5 hour classes $110.87 $25.99
(5) -1.5 hour classes $135.6 $24.73
(6) -1.5 hour classes $159.13 $23.53
(7) -1.5 hour classes $181.33 $22.31
(8) -1.5 hour classes $202.71 $21.27

Drop in $24.15 per 45min-hour. $34.65 per hour 15- hour and a half 
Unlimited class tuition rate per student $577.50 (September-May, June 288.75)

Recital Deposits: $50 (dance) $40 (gym), cost for two tickets to the show.




